We strive to maintain competitive pricing while keeping an eye
on the market. Our rates are seasonal, and prices adjust based
on the time of year. The longer your stay, the more you save!

How Our Pricing & Discounts Work
Our standard rate varies per season, but you can enjoy savings
by booking longer stays:

- 7 nights or more = 10% discount

- 10 nights or more = 15% discount

- 14 nights or more = 20% discount

Note: Easter weekend is always charged at mid-season rates.
Additional Charges:

Dogs (max 2) — £40 per trip.

Additional Driver Insurance — £50 per trip.

Per Night

Rental

L *
ow Season £150 3 £450

November to March
* Price per night reduced with looking bookings to:
- £135 for 7 nights

- £128 for 10 nights

- £120 for 14 nights plus

Mid Season *

April, May & October
* Price per night reduced with looking bookings to:
- £158 for 7 nights

- £149 for 10 nights

- £140 for 14 nights plus

£175 4 £700

High x
igh Season £200 5 £1,000

June to September
* Price per night reduced with looking bookings to:
- £180 for 7 nights

- £170 for 10 nights

- £160 for 14 nights plus




